8:00am:

8:30am:

9:00am:

9:15am:

9:30-10:45 am:

10:45am-11:15am:
11:15am-11:30am:

11:30am-12:00pm:

12:00pm-2:00pm:
2:00pm-2:45pm:
2:45pm:
3:00pm-4:00pm:

4:00pm:

A Caring Place
Toddler Too
Daily Schedule

Drop off to classroom morning greetings
Morning Playground-lower playground
15t Circle

Snack Time

Free choice classroom time

Playground — upper playground

2"d Circle

Lunch Time

Nap Time

Classroom Time

Final Snack served

Afternoon Playground-lower playground

Program closes



