## A Caring Place Toddler Too

## Daily Schedule

8:00am:	Drop off to classroom morning greetings
8:30am:	Morning Playground-lower playground
9:00am:	1 <sup>st</sup> Circle
9:15am:	Snack Time
9:30-10:45 am:	Free choice classroom time
10:45am-11:15am:	Playground – upper playground
11:15am-11:30am:	2 <sup>nd</sup> Circle
11:30am-12:00pm:	Lunch Time
12:00pm-2:00pm:	Nap Time
2:00pm-2:45pm:	Classroom Time
2:45pm:	Final Snack served
3:00pm-4:00pm:	Afternoon Playground-lower playground
4:00pm:	Program closes